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OCIA SCHEDULE  2025-2026

September Assigned Reading
9/2/2025 OCIA Team Meeting
9/9/2025 Introduction/ How to use Bible/CCC Discovery Lesson 1
9/16/2025 God's Love Discovery Lesson 2
9/23/2025 Conversion/The Father's Love Discovery Lesson 3/4 (omit pp 32-35)
9/30/2025 Jesus Our Lord/Savior Discovery Lesson 5
October
10/7/2025 Love is Offered/Paschal Mystery Discovery Lesson 6
10/14/2025 Holy Spirit Handouts
10/21/2025 Salvation History Handouts
10/28/2025 A New Life/Prayer Handouts
November
11/4/2025 Divine Revelation/Faith Handouts
11/11/2025 Sacred Scripture & Sacred Tradition Handouts
11/18/2025 Liturgy/Liturgical Year Handouts
11/25/2025 Mary/Advent Handouts
11/22/2025 Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Saturday in Icon Room
11/23/2025 Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass Sunday in Church
December
12/2/2025 Moral Life 1 Handouts
12/9/2025 Moral Life II Handouts
12/16/2025 Biethics/Natural Law Handouts
12/23/2025 No Session - Merry Christmas
12/30/2025 No Session - Happy New Year



1/6/2026
1/13/2026
1/20/2026
1/27/2026

2/3/2026
2/10/2026

2/17/2026
2/22/2026
2/24/2026

3/3/2026

3/8/2026
3/10/2026
3/15/2026
3/17/2026
3/22/2026
3/24/2026
3/28/2026
3/31/2026

4/2/2026
4/3/2026

4/4/2026
4/7/2026
4/14/2026
4/21/2026
May/June/Aug

Updated 7/10/19
January
The Four Last Things
Sacramental Living
Baptism

Confirmation

February
Eucharist/Blessed Sacrament
Reconciliation/Anointing of the Sick
Holy Orders
Rite of Sending/Election (for unbaptized) at 11:30AM Mass
Marriage/Chastity
March
Salvation History
First Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass
Social Justice
Second Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass
Parish Mission
Third Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass
Interview with Priest/Sponsor Mtg (no regular class)
Retreat to prepare for the Sacraments, 10:004AM-3:00PM
First Reconciliation for Candidates (those already baptized)
April
Holy Thursday Services 7PM
Good Friday Services 12:30PM

Easter Vigil - Sacraments of Initiation/Full Communion 8PM
Breaking Open the Easter Vigil Experience/Review
Discipleship
Talents
Three Summer Gatherings in May, June and Aug
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Those who are not baptized do not need to attend
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Tuesdays 7PM-8:30PM
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