Updated 7/10/19

OCIA SCHEDULE 2025-2026

	September	Assigned Reading	
9/2/2025	OCIA Team Meeting		
9/9/2025	Introduction/ How to use Bible/CCC	Discovery Lesson 1	
9/16/2025	God's Love	Discovery Lesson 2	
9/23/2025	Conversion/The Father's Love	Discovery Lesson 3/4 (omit pp 32-35)	
9/30/2025	Jesus Our Lord/Savior	Discovery Lesson 5	
October			
10/7/2025	Love is Offered/Paschal Mystery	Discovery Lesson 6	
10/14/2025	Holy Spirit	Handouts	
10/21/2025	Salvation History	Handouts	
10/28/2025	A New Life/Prayer	Handouts	
	November		
11/4/2025	Divine Revelation/Faith	Handouts	
11/11/2025	Sacred Scripture & Sacred Tradition	Handouts	
11, 11, 2020			
11/18/2025	Liturgy/Liturgical Year	Handouts	
	Liturgy/Liturgical Year Mary/Advent	Handouts Handouts	
11/18/2025	<i>.,</i>		
11/18/2025 11/25/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass	Handouts	
11/18/2025 11/25/2025 11/22/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM	Handouts Saturday in Icon Room	
11/18/2025 11/25/2025 11/22/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass	Handouts Saturday in Icon Room	
11/18/2025 11/25/2025 11/22/2025 11/23/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass December	Handouts Saturday in Icon Room Sunday in Church	
11/18/2025 11/25/2025 11/22/2025 11/23/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass December Moral Life 1	Handouts Saturday in Icon Room Sunday in Church Handouts	
11/18/2025 11/25/2025 11/22/2025 11/23/2025 12/2/2025 12/9/2025	Mary/Advent Retreat to prepare for Rite of Entrance, 10:00AM-3:00PM Rite of Entrance 11:30AM Mass December Moral Life 1 Moral Life II	Handouts Saturday in Icon Room Sunday in Church Handouts Handouts	

Updated 7/10/19

January			
1/6/2026	The Four Last Things	Handouts	
1/13/2026	Sacramental Living	Handouts	
1/20/2026	Baptism	Handouts	
1/27/2026	Confirmation	Handouts	
February			
2/3/2026	Eucharist/Blessed Sacrament	Handouts	
2/10/2026	Reconciliation/Anointing of the Sick	Handouts	
2/17/2026	Holy Orders	Handouts	
2/22/2026	Rite of Sending/Election (for unbaptized) at 11:30AM Mass	1207 Columbia St, Lafayette, IN 47901	
2/24/2026	Marriage/Chastity	Handouts	
	March		
3/3/2026	Salvation History	Handouts	
3/8/2026	First Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass	Sunday	
3/10/2026	Social Justice	Handouts	
3/15/2026	Second Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass	Sunday	
3/17/2026	Parish Mission	Handouts	
3/22/2026	Third Scrutiny at 11:30AM Mass	Sunday	
3/24/2026	Interview with Priest/Sponsor Mtg (no regular class)	Parish Office	
3/28/2026	Retreat to prepare for the Sacraments, 10:00AM-3:00PM	Saturday	
3/31/2026	First Reconciliation for Candidates (those already baptized)	Those who are not baptized do not need to attend	
April			
4/2/2026	Holy Thursday Services 7PM	Thursday	
4/3/2026	Good Friday Services 12:30PM	Friday	
4/4/2026	Easter Vigil - Sacraments of Initiation/Full Communion 8PM	Saturday	
4/7/2026 4/14/2026	Breaking Open the Easter Vigil Experience/Review Discipleship		
4/21/2026	Talents		
May/June/Aug	Three Summer Gatherings in May, June and Aug	Tuesdays 7PM-8:30PM	